design.inventronics-light.com/project/   www.inventronics-light.com
 Specification Sheet – 2026.01.20 –  subject to change without notice
LINEARlight
®
 FLEX Protect Uniformity IP66/68
Weatherproof LED strip for high quality homogeneous lighting.
LFP800S-G5 / LFP1200S-G5 / LFP2000S-G5
Technical drawings

** The maximum ambient temperature strongly depends on the type of profile used. For this reason, we always recommend preparing an
installation mock-up and measuring the Tc.
Technical data
CRI 80+ Nominal CCT
See color output data
Luminous
Flux
lm/m
Power
W/m
Luminous
Efficacy
lm/W
Length
m
LFP800S-G5-825-10 L1  2500 K  800  8   109 10
LFP800S-G5-827-10 L1  2700 K  800  7,2   117 10
LFP800S-G5-830-10 L1  3000 K  800  6,7  125 10
LFP800S-G5-840-10 L1  4000 K  800  6,1  131 10
LFP1200S-G5-825-10 L1  2500 K  1200  11,6   108 10
LFP1200S-G5-827-10 L1  2700 K  1200  10,6  115 10
LFP1200S-G5-830-10 L1  3000 K  1200  9,8   124 10
LFP1200S-G5-840-10 L1  4000 K  1200  9,4   128 10
LFP2000S-G5-825-05 L1  2500 K  2000  19,6   107 5
LFP2000S-G5-827-05 L1  2700 K  2000  18,1  113 5
LFP2000S-G5-830-05 L1  3000 K  2000  17,3   118 5
LFP2000S-G5-840-05 L1  4000 K  2000  15,2   132 5
CRI 90+ Nominal CCT
See color output data
Luminous
Flux
lm/m
Power
W/m
Luminous
Efficacy
lm/W
Length
m
LFP800S-G5-927-10 L1 2700 K 800  9,2   91 10
LFP800S-G5-930-10 L1  3000 K 800  8   105 10
LFP800S-G5-940-10 L1  4000 K 800  7,5   112 10
LFP1200S-G5-927-10 L1  2700 K 1200  11,6  95 10
LFP1200S-G5-930-10 L1  3000 K 1200  11,6   103 10
LFP1200S-G5-940-10 L1  4000 K 1200  10,9  110 10
LFP2000S-G5-927-05 L1  2700 K 2000  21   90 5
LFP2000S-G5-930-05 L1  3000 K 2000  19,6   102 5
LFP2000S-G5-940-05 L1  4000 K 2000  18,5   108 5
CRI 95+ Nominal CCT
See color output data
Luminous
Flux
lm/m
Power
W/m
Luminous
Efficacy
lm/W
Length
m
LFP800S-G5-927R-10 L1  2700 K  800  9,5   91 10
LFP800S-G5-930R-10 L1  3000 K  800  8,3   104 10
LFP800S-G5-940R-10 L1  4000 K  800  7,3   115 10
LFP1200S-G5-927R-05 L1  2700 K  1200  14  89 5
LFP1200S-G5-930R-05 L1  3000 K  1200  12   100 5
LFP1200S-G5-940R-05 L1  4000 K  1200  10,6   113 5
LFP2000S-G5-927R-05 L1  2700 K  2000  21   88 5
LFP2000S-G5-930R-05 L1  3000 K  2000  19,5   103 5
LFP2000S-G5-940R-05 L1  4000 K  2000  18,1   110 5
NOTE: all declared values are measured keeping the product Tc point at the Performance temperature Tp here below listed:
LFP800S → Tp = 30°C / LFP1200S → Tp = 35°C / LFP2000S → Tp = 40°C
Nominal Voltage  24.0 V - (23 V…25 V)
Reverse voltage protection up to 25 V